SERIES K8MDC
DISPENSING
NEEDLE VALVE
MEDIA:
WATER
LUBRICANTS
GREASE
DRUGS

(bar)
Fluid pressure
(bar)
Fluid pressure
(bar)
Fluid pressure
(bar)
Series K8MDC  /  Dispensing needle valve
05
1/8 NPTF - Luer Lock adapter
Made of polyamide, necessary to mount all types of tips.
To combine with the K8MDC valve with NPTF connections only.
Code DAC-ADNPT18-LL
The kit includes 1 piece per package
Code Gauge D.I. (mm) Colour Length (mm)
DAC-TLLAS22-0025 22 0.41 Blue 25.4
DAC-TLLAS18-0025 18 0.84 Green 25.4
DAC-TLLAS14-0025 14 1.60 Olive 25.4
The kit includes 5 pieces per package
Code Gauge D.I. (mm) Colour Length (mm)
DAC-TLLPT22-0031 22 0.42 Blue 31.7
DAC-TLLPT18-0031 18 0.84 Green 31.7
DAC-TLLPT14-0031 14 1.52 Olive 31.7
The kit includes 5 pieces per package
Code Gauge D.I. (mm) Colour Length (mm)
DAC-TLLAF22-0038 22 0.40 Blue 38.1
DAC-TLLAF18-0038 18 0.84 Green 38.1
DAC-TLLAF14-0038 14 1.55 Olive 38.1
The kit includes 5 pieces per package
Code Gauge D.I. (mm) Bristles
DAC-TLLBS18-00ST 18 0.84 Soft
DAC-TLLBR18-00ST 18 0.84 Rigid
The kit includes 1 piece per package
Rigid tips kit
Tapered tips kit
Flexible tips kit